
BM 30317 - RE 16 - 28.12.-30.12.2024 - Fahrplan  11.12.2024  15:55 1 von 5

RE 16 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Letmathe - Iserlohn bzw. Siegen

Gültig: 30.12.2024

Montag
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91

Zug 31374 31332 31334 31300 31336 31302 31338 31304 31340 31306 31342 31308 31344 31310 31346 31312 31348 31314 31350 31316 31352 31318 31354

Essen Hbf ab 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34

BO-Wattenscheid ab 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Bochum Hbf an 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46

Bochum Hbf ab 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47

Witten Hbf ab 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57

Wetter(Ruhr) ab 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02

Hagen Hbf an 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:09 13:10 14:10 15:10

Hagen Hbf ab 0:33 5:42 6:15 6:42 7:15 7:42 8:15 8:42 9:15 9:42 10:15 10:42 11:15 11:42 12:14 12:42 13:15 13:42 14:15 14:42 15:15 15:42

HA-Hohenlimburg ab 0:44 5:53 6:26 6:53 7:26 7:53 8:26 8:53 9:26 9:53 10:26 10:53 11:26 11:53 12:26 12:53 13:26 13:53 14:26 14:53 15:26 15:53

Iserlohn-Lethmathe an 0:48 5:57  6:30 6:57  7:30 7:57 8:30 8:57 9:30 9:57 10:30 10:57 11:30 11:57 12:30 12:57 13:30 13:57 14:30 14:57 15:30 15:57

Linie I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91

Zug I I 29960 I I 29962 I I 29964 I I 29966 I I 29968 I I 29970 I I 29972 I I 29974 I I 29976 I I 29978 I I 29980

Iserlohn-Letmathe ab 0:49 I 6:05 6:31 I 7:05 7:31 I 8:05 8:31 I 9:05 9:31 I 10:05 10:31 I 11:05 11:31 I 12:05 12:31 I 13:05 13:31 I 14:05 14:31 I 15:05 15:31 I 16:05

I.-Lethmathe Dechenhöhle ab 0:52 I 6:07 6:33 I 7:07 7:33 I 8:07 8:33 I 9:07 9:33 I 10:07 10:33 I 11:07 11:33 I 12:07 12:33 I 13:07 13:33 I 14:07 14:33 I 15:07 15:33 I 16:07

Iserlohn an 0:56 I 6:12 6:38 I 7:12 7:38 I 8:12 8:38 I 9:12 9:38 I 10:12 10:38 I 11:12 11:38 I 12:12 12:38 I 13:12 13:38 I 14:12 14:38 I 15:12 15:38 I 16:12

Iserlohn-Lethmathe ab 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

Altena(Westf) an 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

Altena(Westf) ab 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08

Werdohl an 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15

Werdohl ab 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16

Plettenberg an 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

Plettenberg ab 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23

Finnentrop an 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32

Finnentrop ab 5:31 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück an 5:35 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 5:35 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37

Lennestadt-Meggen an 5:39 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 5:40 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42

Lennestadt-Altenhundem an 5:42 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 5:43 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45

Kirchhundem ab 5:46 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest an 5:54 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest ab 5:54 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 5:58 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 6:02 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04

Kreuztal an 6:05 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07

Kreuztal ab 6:05 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

Siegen-Geisweid ab 6:10 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12

Siegen-Weidenau ab 6:14 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

Siegen Hbf an 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20



BM 30317 - RE 16 - 28.12.-30.12.2024 - Fahrplan  11.12.2024  15:55 2 von 5

RE 16 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Letmathe - Iserlohn bzw. Siegen

Gültig: 30.12.2024

Linie

Zug

Essen Hbf ab

BO-Wattenscheid ab

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf ab

Witten Hbf ab

Wetter(Ruhr) ab

Hagen Hbf an

Hagen Hbf ab

HA-Hohenlimburg ab

Iserlohn-Lethmathe an

Linie

Zug

Iserlohn-Letmathe ab

I.-Lethmathe Dechenhöhle ab

Iserlohn an

Iserlohn-Lethmathe ab

Altena(Westf) an

Altena(Westf) ab

Werdohl an

Werdohl ab

Plettenberg an

Plettenberg ab

Finnentrop an

Finnentrop ab

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück an

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab

Lennestadt-Meggen an

Lennestadt-Meggen ab

Lennestadt-Altenhundem an

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab

Kirchhundem ab

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest an

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest ab

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab

Kreuztal-Eichen ab

Kreuztal an

Kreuztal ab

Siegen-Geisweid ab

Siegen-Weidenau ab

Siegen Hbf an

RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

31320 31356 31322 31358 31324 31360 31326 31362 31328 31364 31366 31368 31370

15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

16:09 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

16:14 16:42 17:15 17:42 18:15 18:42 19:15 19:42 20:15 20:42 21:15 22:15 23:15

16:26 16:53 17:26 17:53 18:26 18:53 19:26 19:53 20:26 20:53 21:26 22:26 23:26

16:30 16:57 17:30 17:57 18:30 18:57 19:30 19:57 20:30 20:57 21:30 22:30 23:30

I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I RB 91

I I 29982 I I 29984 I I 29986 I I 29988 I I 29990 I 29992

16:31 I 17:05 17:31 I 18:05 18:31 I 19:05 19:31 I 20:05 20:31 I 21:36 22:31 23:36

16:33 I 17:07 17:33 I 18:07 18:33 I 19:07 19:33 I 20:07 20:33 I 21:38 22:33 23:38

16:38 I 17:12 17:38 I 18:12 18:38 I 19:12 19:38 I 20:12 20:38 I 21:43 22:38 23:43

17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 21:32 23:32

17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 21:39 23:39

17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 21:40 23:40

17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 21:48 23:48

17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 21:49 23:49

17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 21:55 23:55

17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 21:56 23:56

17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:07 0:07

17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:07 0:07

17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:11 0:11

17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:12 0:12

17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:16 0:16

17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:16 0:16

17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:19 0:19

17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:19 0:19

17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:22 0:22

17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:31 0:31

17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:32 0:32

18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 22:36 0:36

18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 22:40 0:40

18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 22:42 0:42

18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 22:43 0:43

18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 22:47 0:47

18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:50 0:50

18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 22:54 0:54



BM 30317 - RE 16 - 28.12.-30.12.2024 - Fahrplan  11.12.2024  15:55 3 von 5

RE 16 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Letmathe - Iserlohn bzw. Siegen

Gültig: 28.12.2024

Samstag
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91

Zug 31376 31378 31300 31302 31336 31338 31304 31340 31306 31342 31308 31344 31310 31346 31312 31348 31314 31350 31316 31352 31318 31354 31320 31356

Essen Hbf ab 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34

BO-Wattenscheid ab 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41

Bochum Hbf an 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46

Bochum Hbf ab 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47

Witten Hbf ab 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57

Wetter(Ruhr) ab 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02

Hagen Hbf an 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:09 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:09

Hagen Hbf ab 0:33 1:33 6:15 7:15 7:42 8:15 8:42 9:15 9:42 10:15 10:42 11:15 11:42 12:14 12:42 13:15 13:42 14:15 14:42 15:15 15:42 16:14 16:42

HA-Hohenlimburg ab 0:44 1:44 6:26 7:26 7:53 8:26 8:53 9:26 9:53 10:26 10:53 11:26 11:53 12:26 12:53 13:26 13:53 14:26 14:53 15:26 15:53 16:26 16:53

Iserlohn-Lethmathe an 0:48 1:48 6:30 7:30 7:57  8:30 8:57  9:30 9:57  10:30 10:57  11:30 11:57  12:30 12:57  13:30 13:57  14:30 14:57  15:30 15:57  16:30 16:57 

Linie RB 91 I I I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91

Zug 29994 I I I I 29964 I I 29966 I I 29968 I I 29970 I I 29972 I I 29974 I I 29976 I I 29978 I I 29980 I I 29982

Iserlohn-Letmathe ab 0:54 1:49 6:31 7:31 I 8:05 8:31 I 9:05 9:31 I 10:05 10:31 I 11:05 11:31 I 12:05 12:31 I 13:05 13:31 I 14:05 14:31 I 15:05 15:31 I 16:05 16:31 I 17:05

I.-Lethmathe Dechenhöhle ab 0:56 1:52 6:33 7:33 I 8:07 8:33 I 9:07 9:33 I 10:07 10:33 I 11:07 11:33 I 12:07 12:33 I 13:07 13:33 I 14:07 14:33 I 15:07 15:33 I 16:07 16:33 I 17:07

Iserlohn an 1:00 1:56 6:38 7:38 I 8:12 8:38 I 9:12 9:38 I 10:12 10:38 I 11:12 11:38 I 12:12 12:38 I 13:12 13:38 I 14:12 14:38 I 15:12 15:38 I 16:12 16:38 I 17:12

Iserlohn-Lethmathe ab 0:50 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Altena(Westf) an 0:57 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07

Altena(Westf) ab 0:58 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

Werdohl an 1:06 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

Werdohl ab 1:07 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

Plettenberg an 1:13 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22

Plettenberg ab 1:14 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23

Finnentrop an 1:24 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

Finnentrop ab 1:25 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück an 1:29 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 1:30 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Lennestadt-Meggen an 1:34 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 1:35 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

Lennestadt-Altenhundem an 1:37 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 1:38 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Kirchhundem ab 1:41 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest an 1:49 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest ab 1:50 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 1:54 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 1:58 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04

Kreuztal an 2:01 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

Kreuztal ab 2:02 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

Siegen-Geisweid ab 2:06 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

Siegen-Weidenau ab 2:09 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15

Siegen Hbf an 2:14 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20



BM 30317 - RE 16 - 28.12.-30.12.2024 - Fahrplan  11.12.2024  15:55 4 von 5

RE 16 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Letmathe - Iserlohn bzw. Siegen

Gültig: 28.12.2024

Linie

Zug

Essen Hbf ab

BO-Wattenscheid ab

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf ab

Witten Hbf ab

Wetter(Ruhr) ab

Hagen Hbf an

Hagen Hbf ab

HA-Hohenlimburg ab

Iserlohn-Lethmathe an

Linie

Zug

Iserlohn-Letmathe ab

I.-Lethmathe Dechenhöhle ab

Iserlohn an

Iserlohn-Lethmathe ab

Altena(Westf) an

Altena(Westf) ab

Werdohl an

Werdohl ab

Plettenberg an

Plettenberg ab

Finnentrop an

Finnentrop ab

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück an

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab

Lennestadt-Meggen an

Lennestadt-Meggen ab

Lennestadt-Altenhundem an

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab

Kirchhundem ab

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest an

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest ab

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab

Kreuztal-Eichen ab

Kreuztal an

Kreuztal ab

Siegen-Geisweid ab

Siegen-Weidenau ab

Siegen Hbf an

RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

31322 31358 31324 31360 31326 31362 31328 31364 31366 31368 31370

16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

17:15 17:42 18:15 18:42 19:15 19:42 20:15 20:42 21:15 22:15 23:15

17:26 17:53 18:26 18:53 19:26 19:53 20:26 20:53 21:26 22:26 23:26

17:30 17:57  18:30 18:57  19:30 19:57  20:30 20:57 21:30 22:30 23:30

I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I I RB 91 I RB 91

I I 29984 I I 29986 I I 29988 I I 29990 I 29992

17:31 I 18:05 18:31 I 19:05 19:31 I 20:05 20:31 I 21:36 22:31 23:36

17:33 I 18:07 18:33 I 19:07 19:33 I 20:07 20:33 I 21:38 22:33 23:38

17:38 I 18:12 18:38 I 19:12 19:38 I 20:12 20:38 I 21:43 22:38 23:43

18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 21:32 23:32

18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 21:39 23:39

18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 21:40 23:40

18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 21:48 23:48

18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 21:49 23:49

18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 21:55 23:55

18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 21:56 23:56

18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:07 0:07

18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:07 0:07

18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:11 0:11

18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:12 0:12

18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:16 0:16

18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:16 0:16

18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:19 0:19

18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:19 0:19

18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:22 0:22

18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:31 0:31

18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:32 0:32

19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 22:36 0:36

19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 22:40 0:40

19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 22:42 0:42

19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 22:43 0:43

19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 22:47 0:47

19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:50 0:50

19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 22:54 0:54



BM 30317 - RE 16 - 28.12.-30.12.2024 - Fahrplan  11.12.2024  15:55 5 von 5

RE 16 / RE 34 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Letmathe - Iserlohn bzw. Siegen

Gültig: 29.12.2024

Sonntag
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 34 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug 31376 31378 31300 31330 31304 31340 31306 31308 31344 31310 31312 31348 31314 31316 31352 31318 31320 31356 31322 31324 31360 31326 31328 31364 31366 31368 31370

Essen Hbf ab 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

BO-Wattenscheid ab 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Bochum Hbf an 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Bochum Hbf ab 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Witten Hbf ab 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Wetter(Ruhr) ab 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hagen Hbf an 10:10 11:10 12:09 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:09 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Hagen Hbf ab 0:33 1:33 6:15 7:15 8:15 8:42 9:15 10:15 10:42 11:15 12:14 12:42 13:15 14:15 14:42 15:15 16:14 16:42 17:15 18:15 18:42 19:15 20:15 20:42 21:15 22:15 23:15

HA-Hohenlimburg ab 0:44 1:44 6:26 7:26 8:26 8:53 9:26 10:26 10:53 11:26 12:26 12:53 13:26 14:26 14:53 15:26 16:26 16:53 17:26 18:26 18:53 19:26 20:26 20:53 21:26 22:26 23:26

Iserlohn-Lethmathe an 0:48 1:48 6:30 7:30 8:30 8:57 9:30 10:30 10:57 11:30 12:30 12:57 13:30 14:30 14:57 15:30 16:30 16:57 17:30 18:30 18:57 19:30 20:30 20:57 21:30 22:30 23:30

Linie RB 91 I I RE 16 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I RB 91 I RB 91

Zug 29994 I I 31392 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 29990 I 29992

Iserlohn-Letmathe ab 0:54 1:49 6:31 7:36 8:31 I 9:31 10:31 I 11:31 12:31 I 13:31 14:31 I 15:31 16:31 I 17:31 18:31 I 19:31 20:31 I 21:36 22:31 23:36

I.-Lethmathe Dechenhöhle ab 0:56 1:52 6:33 7:39 8:33 I 9:33 10:33 I 11:33 12:33 I 13:33 14:33 I 15:33 16:33 I 17:33 18:33 I 19:33 20:33 I 21:38 22:33 23:38

Iserlohn an 1:00 1:56 6:38 7:43 8:38 I 9:38 10:38 I 11:38 12:38 I 13:38 14:38 I 15:38 16:38 I 17:38 18:38 I 19:38 20:38 I 21:43 22:38 23:43

Iserlohn-Lethmathe ab 0:50 7:32 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00 21:32 23:32

Altena(Westf) an 0:57 7:42 9:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07 21:07 21:39 23:39

Altena(Westf) ab 0:58 7:43 9:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 21:08 21:40 23:40

Werdohl an 1:06 7:52 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:15 21:48 23:48

Werdohl ab 1:07 7:52 9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 21:16 21:49 23:49

Plettenberg an 1:13 7:59 9:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:22 21:22 21:55 23:55

Plettenberg ab 1:14 8:00 9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23 21:23 21:56 23:56

Finnentrop an 1:24 8:09 9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32 21:32 22:07 0:07

Finnentrop ab 1:25 8:10 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33 22:07 0:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück an 1:29 8:14 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37 21:37 22:11 0:11

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 1:30 8:15 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37 21:37 22:12 0:12

Lennestadt-Meggen an 1:34 | 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41 21:41 22:16 0:16

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 1:35 | 9:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42 21:42 22:16 0:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem an 1:37 8:21 9:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44 21:44 22:19 0:19

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 1:38 8:22 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:45 22:19 0:19

Kirchhundem ab 1:41 | 9:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 19:48 21:48 22:22 0:22

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest an 1:49 8:31 9:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55 21:55 22:31 0:31

Kirchh.-Welschen Ennest ab 1:50 8:32 9:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 19:56 21:56 22:32 0:32

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 1:54 | 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 22:36 0:36

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 1:58 | 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04 22:04 22:40 0:40

Kreuztal an 2:01 8:39 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07 22:07 22:42 0:42

Kreuztal ab 2:02 8:40 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08 20:08 22:08 22:43 0:43

Siegen-Geisweid ab 2:06 | 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 20:12 22:12 22:47 0:47

Siegen-Weidenau ab 2:09 8:46 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:15 22:15 22:50 0:50

Siegen Hbf an 2:14 8:50 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:20 22:20 22:54 0:54


